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Women / 8 / 15+
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalley Kadlec157
Jam Hops

9.075 8.750 9.7509.250 36.825
1T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Taylor Gullickson160
Jam Hops

9.075 8.500 9.6009.500 36.675
1T 5 2 2 2 

2 

Emily Qualen159
Jam Hops

8.825 8.600 9.5009.650 36.575
4 3T 1 3 3 

3 

Emma Schmidt149
Bemidji

8.375 9.000 8.8509.075 35.300
6T 1 4 7 4 

4 

Mackenzie Fritz150
Granite City

9.000 8.050 9.0258.400 34.475
3 6 8T 6 5 

5 

Sarah Schake164
MN Aerials

8.275 8.600 9.0758.125 34.075
10 3T 11 5 6 

6 

Ora Hammel174
Spirit

8.575 7.950 8.6008.400 33.525
5 7 8T 8 7 

7 

Laura Adamson169
MN Valley

8.050 7.900 8.5008.625 33.075
12 8 6 10 8 

8 

Brooke Brower151
Granite City

8.375 7.700 8.3758.500 32.950
6T 9 7 11 9 

9 

Rebecca Taggart166
MN Aerials

8.200 6.850 8.1507.675 30.875
11 10 13 12 10 

10 

Carson Keefauver152
Granite City

8.300 5.350 8.5757.100 29.325
9 11 15 9 11 

11 

Maddie Moe168
MN Aerials

7.850 0.000 9.2508.900 26.000
13 12T 5 4 12 

12 

Madison Wetzel147
Spirit

8.350 0.000 7.8508.300 24.500
8 12T 10 13 13 

13 

Sarah Adler-Rephan173
Spirit

0.000 0.000 0.0007.975 7.975
14T 12T 12 14T 14 

14 

Francine Swanson172
Spirit

0.000 0.000 0.0007.650 7.650
14T 12T 14 14T 15 

15 
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